PE Race Week

Hosted by Sailing PE
15 Dec 2018

Race Officer: Tony Bailes

Race Committee: Tony Bailes, John Tudehope

=
Fleet 1

3 Races (0 Discarded) Net 3 Low Point System (Short Series)

Rank Class Boat Club Skipper Crew Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Total Net
1st 1st 2nd

1st Nemesis () Sailing Club Tony Bailes 1.0 1.0 20 4.0 4.0
2nd 3rd 1st

2nd Bateluer () Sailing Club Jimm Foot 2.0 30 1.0 6.0 6.0
3rd 2nd 3rd

3rd Wallbanger ()  Sailing Club  John Tudehope 30 20 30 8.0 8.0
5th 5th 5th

4th Fling () Sailing Club Aurther Rump 50 50 50 156.0 | 15.0
8th 4th 4th

5th J Sea () Sailing Club Karl Kretzman 8.0 4.0 4.0 16.0 16.0
DNS
4th 8th 8th

6th Tikalox () Sailing Club Rob Smith 4.0 8.0 8.0 20.0 20.0

DNC DNC

8th 8th 6th

7th Skybird () Sailing PE Joe Schable 8.0 8.0 6.0 220 220
DNC DNC

Fleet 2

3 Races (0 Discarded) Net 3 Low Point System (Short Series)


file:///Users/tonybailes/Library/Containers/com.apple.mail/Data/Library/Mail%20Downloads/0C85AE36-96DD-4EE9-9BBE-839AA4F0BF93/sailingpe.co.za
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1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Boat Club

Nemesis () Sailing Club

Bateluer () Sailing Club

Wallbanger ()  Sailing Club

J Sea () Sailing Club

Fling () Sailing Club

Tikalox () Sailing Club

Skybird () Sailing PE

Scoring made simple

Skipper

Tony Bailes

Jimm Foot

John Tudehope

Karl Kretzman

Aurther Rump

Rob Smith

Joe Schable

Download ArcSail for iPhone & iPad from the Apple Store
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http://arcsail.com/

